
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

November 2009
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Single Family
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New Industrial
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Totals
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Month of Nov-08Month of Nov-09

 0 0

Calendar Year Thru Nov-09

 20,826  0

 5

 0
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 151
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 3
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 1
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Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial
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Single Family
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Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-08

 10  0

Units Units

 96  0

Valuation

 0
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 109  101

 28  4

 5  5

 4  14

 6  18

 118  160

 56  118

 1,912  2,125

 2,129  2,444

$18,902,231.51

$1,136,439.00

$18,473,207.60

$1,362,130.00

$13,686,581.44

$8,783,729.00

$3,711,496.00

$67,033,437.55

$33,188,278.50

$4,075,027.00

$33,418,127.00

$13,391,804.00
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$8,637,901.00
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$459,780.00

$9,773,547.60

$0.00

$12,761,502.44

$7,205,684.00

$1,818,370.00 $205,762.00

$0.00

$6,117,132.00

$2,060,231.00

$14,687,285.00

$1,245,015.00

$18,624,424.00

$43,674,271.00

$3,622,564.01

$839,400.01

$112,000.00

$1,471,159.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,167,767.00

$0.00

$5,817,565.00

$3,817,326.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00


